P
’Carton

Traders

31 Bannick Court, Canning Vale WA, 6155 Australia
P: (08) 9455 3742 | F: (08) 9455 3743
Sales/General: jon@cartontraders.com.au
Accounts: accounts@cartontraders.com.au

Prices of Removal Boxes & Other Packaging Materials

For Local Move:
Carton Uses

Used T/Chest Size Clothing, Linen, Light Weight items

Used Book Size Books, Crockery, Heavy items

Used 1 Doz Wine Size Glasses

Packing Tape For Sealing Cartons

75m Long x 48mm Wide

Butchers Paper Wrapping Crockery

For Interstate or Overseas Move:
Carton Uses

Used Heavy Duty T/Chest Size Clothing, Linen, Light Weight items

Used Book Size Books, Crockery, Heavy items

New Heavy Duty T/Chest Clothing, Linen, Light Weight items

New Book Size Heavy Books & Crockery

Plus we have many other packaging materials:

Price (inc. GST)

§2.75
$1.85
$0.55

$4.10

$6.60 per Kilo

Price (inc. GST)
$3.85
$1.85

$6.05

$3.00

Pickup & Delivery Available

Picture Packs

Porta Robes - Clothes Hanging Carton

Bubble Wrap Z

Mattress Covers S

Flat Screen TV Cartons ((/
@

We accept the following payment options:

Cash /

Cheque /

Invoice/Account

We Are Here

Credit Card & EFTPOS - Handling fee applies

For any further information, please don’t hesitate to contact us.
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