

31 Bannick Court, Canning Vale WA, 6155 Australia P: (08) 9455 3742 | F: (08) 9455 3743 Sales/General: jon@cartontraders.com.au Accounts: accounts@cartontraders.com.au

# **Prices of Removal Boxes & Other Packaging Materials**

#### For Local Move:

Carton	Uses	Price (inc. GST)
Used T/Chest Size	Clothing, Linen, Light Weight items	\$2.75
Used Book Size	Books, Crockery, Heavy items	\$1.85
Used 1 Doz Wine Size	Glasses	\$0.55
Packing Tape 75m Long x 48mm Wide	For Sealing Cartons	\$4.10
Butchers Paper	Wrapping Crockery	\$6.60 per Kilo

## For Interstate or Overseas Move:

Carton	Uses	Price (inc. GST)
Used Heavy Duty T/Chest Size	Clothing, Linen, Light Weight items	\$3.85
Used Book Size	Books, Crockery, Heavy items	\$1.85
New Heavy Duty T/Chest	Clothing, Linen, Light Weight items	\$6.05
New Book Size	Heavy Books & Crockery	\$3.00

### Plus we have many other packaging materials:

Picture Packs
Porta Robes - Clothes Hanging Carton
Bubble Wrap
Mattress Covers
Flat Screen TV Cartons

### We accept the following payment options:

Cash
Cheque
Invoice/Account
Credit Card & EFTPOS - Handling fee applies

### Pickup & Delivery Available









For any further information, please don't hesitate to contact us.